UNICREDIT SPA

UNICREDIT SPA

ISIN:  1T0005239360

Overview

2024/04/09 20:29:08
Price

34.51 EUR
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: MTA-UC

-0.03% (-0.01)

IT0005239360
UCG

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
EUR
Financial
Stock

60,074 EUR

FTSE MIB INDEX

34.515 EUR (385)
34.555 EUR (250)
34.595 EUR
34.595 EUR
34.49 EUR

34.52 EUR

17,069
589,489.00
63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/03 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/03/13 gl Global Equity Ratings
2024/03/13 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/02/22 Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=119554441,158371379,176982241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=IT0005239360&ID_NOTATION=26582142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0005239360&ID_NOTATION=26582142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0005239360&ID_NOTATION=26582142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a991d9eaff3a97f87137f4d8ffb41252ff0ede14d800d49dc1bb37ad67472d0&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a7d781a413c42a858&time=1712839652&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bcceb13ad5b978d7e8ea3c2ec69c519fea6969fe8fefde5a71334c7238d7c005&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=11d25855e0f2f2c3f&time=1712839652&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0468e4265690308103e28fe611763934ecf98a70ccaeb2060016a7f7ee203b14&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a818e7bb30e59f0e9&time=1712839652&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29b66090791f43c74b6972751efb93a207a5a2f8582b5467e5e1d6a1e98b35c2&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=143396716ed9ac021&time=1712839652&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2496d14c4c0c96c802e51ae1aea336f49fb552649b52020db02c39a02ef74da&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8a1a43ca2f2973260&time=1712839652&tool=RSC

UNICREDIT SPA

Details

2024/04/09 20:29:08

Price
34.51 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-0.03% (-0.01)

35.00
30.00
25.00
20.00

15.00 ﬁ ;ﬂl\
H

10.00

5.00

Sy

/

Jr

V
wwlw%“ﬂ

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ISIN IT0005239360
Symbol UCG
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 60,074 EUR
(m)
Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 34.515 EUR (385)
Ask (Ask size) 34.555 EUR (250)
Open 34.595 EUR
High 34.595 EUR
Low 34.49 EUR
Close (prev. day) 34.52 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 17,069
Trading volume 589,489.00
Number of trades 63
Last size 300
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +54.79% +94.09% +302.92%
Perf (abs.) +12.22  +16.73  +25.95
Beta 1.08 1.35 1.47
Volatility 24.57 28.61 42.07

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 14:30
04/10

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/10

Tradegate 2024/ 14:21
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:30
04/10

Price

34.58 EUR

34.745 EUR

34.56 EUR

34.57 EUR

35.17 EUR (28,304
33.03 EUR (26,141
28.77 EUR (25,592
24.33 EUR (32,786
35.69 EUR (2024/04/03
25.40 EUR (2024/01/08
35.69 EUR (2024/04/03
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
17.60 EUR (2023/05/02)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.13 26
0.00 1
0.33 59
0.08 43
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=26582142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56685519
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56917848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56776246

UNICREDIT SPA

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

08:00

09:00

08:10

08:10

12:11

21:15

20:29

14:32

12:31

14:13

34.785 EUR

34.6925 EUR

34.71 EUR

34.71 EUR

34.64 EUR

37.396 USD

34.51 EUR

34.48 EUR

34.57 EUR

34.59 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.04

0.59

109.23

0.00

0.00

14

63

8,197
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56776245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56896701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56896701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56776249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56776248
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56840313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56776243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56776247

UNICREDIT SPA

Company profile

Company Logo

v UniCredit

Contact Details
UNICREDIT SPA

Piazza Gae Aulenti, 3, Tower A - 20154

Milan

Telefon: +39-02-88621

Fax: +

E-mail: info@unicredit.eu

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andrea Orcel Chairman of Managing
Board

Pietro Carlo Member of Executive
Padoan Committee

Board of directors

Pietro Carlo Padoan
Elena Carletti
Vincenzo Cariello
Alexander Wolfgring
Beatriz Angela Lara
Bartolomé
Francesca Tondi
Jeffrey Hedberg
Lamberto Andreotti
Luca Molinari

Maria Pierdicchi

Renate Wagner

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@unicredit.eu
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